BUY – SELL – REPAIR – CALIBRATE
sales@simbol.ca   1-866-396-6248
Traceability: Instrumentation used during this calibration is traceable to N.I.S.T (National Institute
of Standards and Technology) or C.N.R.C. (Canadian National Research Council.
Simbol Test Systems is the one-stop shop for all your fiber optic test equipment and measurement
needs. As we are exclusively focused on e-commerce and international distribution of photonic
products since 2000, our customers rely on the AssetRelay catalog to browse through our stock listing
of thousands of used and refurbished popular optical test products. They know they can get repair,

Dimensions: (H x W x D) 10 x 21.3 x 36 cm 10 x 42.6 x 44.5 cm
3.9 x 8.4 x 14.2 in  3.9 x 16.8 x 17.5 in
Ordering Information
Agilent 11896A Lightwave Polarization Controller
Optical Connectors (choose one)
81000AI  Diamond HMS-10 connector
81000FI FC/PC/SPC connector
81000SI DIN 47256/4108 connector
81000VI ST connector
Accessories
11896A-025 One meter fiber extender with FC/PC connector
interfaces
11896A-1CM Rack mount kit